FINANCIAL PLANNING ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA
ANNUAL LUNCHEON TALK AND NETWORKING EVENT

2016

Featuring Dr. Veerinderjeet Singh: “Post-GST, its Effect on
the Nation and the Need for Broader Tax Reform”

9.00 am

9.30 am

10.00 am

10.45 am

10.50 am

11.00 am

12.00 noon
12.15 pm

2.00 pm

Program Itinerary

Arrival of Guests

Opening Address and Launching of MFPYA
2016 by Pn. Sharifatul Hanizah, President
of the Financial Planning Association of
Malaysia (FPAM)

Presentation of the Global Consumer
Survey of Financial Planning and CFP
Certification and for Malaysia by Linnet
Lee, CEO Address of FPAM

Presentation of Token of Appreciation
Photography Session

Luncheon Talk: Post-GST, its Effect on the
Nation and the Need for Broader Tax
Reform by Dr. Veerinderjeet Singh.

Q&A
Lunch and Networking

End



