## FINANCIAL PLANNING ASSOCIATION OF MALAYSIA ANNUAL LUNCHEON TALK AND NETWORKING EVENT 2016

Featuring Dr. Veerinderjeet Singh: "Post-GST, its Effect on the Nation and the Need for Broader Tax Reform"



## **Program Itinerary**

9.00	am	Arrival of Guests
9.30	am	Opening Address and Launching of MFPYA 2016 by Pn. Sharifatul Hanizah, President of the Financial Planning Association of Malaysia (FPAM)
10.00	am	Presentation of the Global Consumer Survey of Financial Planning and CFP Certification and for Malaysia by Linnet Lee, CEO Address of FPAM
10.45	am	Presentation of Token of Appreciation
10.50	am	Photography Session
11.00	am	Luncheon Talk: Post-GST, its Effect on the Nation and the Need for Broader Tax Reform by Dr. Veerinderjeet Singh.
12.00	noon	Q & A
12.15	pm	Lunch and Networking
2.00	pm	End